

St. George Sikousis Syllogos Gala Honoring the 500th Anniversary of the Founding of the Village of Agios Georgios Sikousis Saturday, November 24, 2018

JOURNAL CONTRACT The undersigned agrees to support the St. George Sikousis Syllogos, LTD. by contributing the amount of for page in the Souvenir Journal. Proceeds will be used to support the philanthropic, cultural, and civic programs of the St. George Sikousis Syllogos, LTD. All ads will also appear online in a special Online Journal at Sikousis.org beginning on November 4, 2018. NAME: _____ COMPANY: _____ ADDRESS: CITY: _____ STATE: ____ ZIP: _____ DATE: TELEPHONE: SOLICITED BY: _____ SIGNATURE: PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX ☐ BENEFACTOR: \$2,000 or over ☐ GOLD PAGE: \$500 ☐ WHITE PAGE: \$200 ☐ HALF PAGE: □ PLATINUM PAGE: \$1.000 ☐ SILVER PAGE: \$300 \$100 □PAID ONLINE ☐ PAID CASH ☐ PAID BY CHECK ■ NOT PAID Please Type, Print Clearly or Attach Business Card Your response must be received by Friday, November 9, 2018

Make checks payable to: St. George Sikousis Syllogos, LTD.

Mail to: St. George Sikousis Syllogos PO Box 124 Oyster Bay, NY 11771

Web: http://www.sikousis.org • Email: info@sikousis.org